




















OB-M02

Gunmetal Black



OB-M02G

Brushed Rose Gold



OB-M02C-P
Gunmetal Black













SL-HF9800

CORUNI SERIES



CORUNI SERIES



An array of handle options provide an elegant composition for every space.

A word handle extend the motif of broken geometry,

meanwhile the lever handles celebrate the essence of simplicit.

EQUIL SERIES





SL-5804-ABD



EQUIL SERIES

SL-5841





EQUIL SERIES



EQUIL SERIES

SL-5806-YD
 

SL-5804-AYD
 

SL-5800-YD
 

SL-5807-YD
 

SL-5804-YD
 

SL-5801-YD
 

 

SL-5805-YD
 

SL-5802-YD
 

SL-5803-YD
 

SL-5805-AYD
 

SL-5841-YD
 

SL-5808-YD



EQUIL SERIES

SL-5806-CP
 

SL-5804-ACP
 

SL-5800-CP
 

SL-5807-CP
 

SL-5804-CP
 

SL-5801-CP
 

 

SL-5805-CP
 

SL-5802-CP
 

SL-5803-CP
 

SL-5805-CP
 

SL-5841-CP
 

SL-5808-CP



LEAF SERIES

The Green Leaf is belong to nature.The Leaf is for

pure,clean and green.When the water drops into

the leaf,so alive quite and comfortable.Gold LEAF

seirds is for royal and luxury,the green leaf turn into

gold leaf,which is not the end of life,it is for the life

with forever. 



LEAF SERIES

 
ZL 2016 3 0431297.7

QY-8801



LEAF SERIES

QY-8802
ZL 2016 3 0431298.1







GIRL SERIES

OB-10612

OB-10611

OB-10622

OB-10611G

OB-10612G

OB-10622G

OB-10611H

OB-10612H

OB-10622H

OB-10611Y

OB-10612Y

OB-10622Y OB-10633

OB-10621 OB-10621G

OB-10633B OB-10633W

OB-10621H OB-10621Y

OB-10633GB









QY-8808-C QY-8808-GB QY-8808-GThermostatic Thermostatic

Rain

Granule

Rain & Granule

Thermostatic



PATENT
 ZL 2021 3 0278569.5



 PATENT
 ZL 2021 3 0278569.5

QY-8808
Thermostatic





MILAN 

Gunmetal Black Gunmetal Black

SL-A1010A SL-A1010-1A







SL-2017 SL-8207

Shower Panel



SL-2018A-B

SL-2018A-D SL-2018A-DW



SL-8815-B SL-8815-D



PATENT

 ZL 2015 3 0218354.9









OB-D124

OB-D124-A
Brushed Gold

Gunmetal Black



OB-F22
 Gunmetal Black



OB-T26
 

OB-T21
Gunmetal Black

Brushed Nickel







CORUNI SERIES

OB-G29

 

OB-G29

 BrushedRose Gold Gunmetal Black





Material: Zinc alloy
Finish: Gun Black

QY SERIES



Merging with the sense of beauty, the models are novel and special, with the 
simple lines, portraying the elegant interests, and share the delicate life with you.



Material: Zinc alloy
Finish:  Chrome

QY SERIES



Merging with the sense of beauty, the models are novel and special, with the 
simple lines, portraying the elegant interests, and share the delicate life with you.



HH2A8088
Clothes hook

HH2A8111
Double clothes
hook

65228
Tissue holder

HH2A8102
Towel holder

HH2A8103

HH2A8098

HH2A8098

HH2A8129

HH2A8145
Single towel bar 

HH2A8134
Double towel bar 

HH2A8161
Towel shelf

65 series
Material: Stainless steel

Towel shelf

Towel shelf

Glass shelf

Towel holder



67 SERIES

Material: 304 Finish: Gun
Black/Black



67 SERIES

Material: 304 Finish: Gun
Black/Black



Merging with the sense of beauty, the models are novel and special, with the 
simple lines, portraying the elegant interests, and share the delicate life with you.



67 series
Material: Stainless steel

67 series
Material: Stainless steel

Soap holder 

Tissue holder

Clothes hook

Tumbler 
holder

67202

67201

67228

67204 

Towel holder

Towel holder

Towel holder

Toilet brush
holder 

67217

67218

67207

67209

Glass shelf

Towel shelf

Towel shelf

Single towel
bar 

Double towel
bar 

67211

67212

67213

67210

67203



623 series
Material: Stainless steel



623 series
Material: Brass+Stainless steel
gunmetal black

623 series
Material: Brass+Stainless steel

Clothes hook

Tissue holder

Towel holder

Towel shelf

Single towel
bar 

Double towel
bar 

62318

62300 62307

62311

62312

62310

Toilet brush
holder 

62309



Material: Zinc alloy
Finish: Laskine/Chrome/Black

25 SERIES



Merging with the sense of beauty, the models are novel and special, with the 
simple lines, portraying the elegant interests, and share the delicate life with you.



25 series
 Material: Zinc alloy

25 series
Material: Zinc alloy

Towel holder

Tissue holder

Clothes hook

Tumbler holder

25218

25201

25204

25007

Soap holder 

Toilet brush
holder 

25202

25209

Glass shelf

Towel shelf

Single
towel bar 

Double towel
bar 

25211

25212

25213

25210



25 series
Material: Zinc alloy

25 series
 Material: Zinc alloy

Towel holder

Tissue holder

Clothes hook

Tumbler holder

25018

25001

25007

25004

25009

Tissue holder

Toilet brush
holder 

25002
Soap holder 

25008

Glass shelf

Towel shelf

Single towel bar 

Double towel
bar 

25011

25012

25013

25010



71 series
Material: Stainless steel

71 series 
Material: Stainless steel

Clothes hook
7101-M

Tumbler holder
7104-M

Tissue holder
7118-M

Towel holder
7107-M

Tissue holder
7108-M

Double tumbler
holders

7105-M

Soap holder 
7103-M

Toilet brush 
holder 

7109-M

Single towel bar 
7110-M

Double towel bar 
7111-M

Towel shelf
7112-M

Glass shelf
7113-M



 
7929

Brushed gold
Material:Zinc & stainlesss steel & marble stone

Double tissue holder





Brushed gold
Material:zinc & stainlesss steel & marble stone







Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss
steel&glass Color: gunmetal black

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss
steel&glass Color: Brushed gold

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone Color: Brushed gold

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone Color: Brushed gold

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble stone
Color: gunmetal black

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss
steel&glass Color: Chrome

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone Color: Chrome

Double Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone Color: Chrome

Single Tissue Holder
Material：stainlesss
steel Color: gunmetal
black

Single Tissue Holder
Material：stainlesss steel
Color: Chrome

Single Tissue Holder
Material：stainlesss
steel Color: Brushed
gold

Single Tissue Holder
Material ： stainlesss
steel Color: Brushed
rose gold

Single Tissue Holder
Material：stainlesss steel
Color: matte black

Single Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss steel&marble
stone Color: Brushed gold

Single Tissue Holder
Material：Zinc:&stainlesss
steel&glass Color: Chrome

Color: gunmetal
black

7929

7929

7929

7929

7929

7929

7929

7929

7929

7930

7930

7930

7930

7930

7928

7929

Double Tissue Holder Single Tissue Holder



       Retail store (German Pool)

       Retail store (German Pool)

(852) 3488 1686

info@purobath.hk

UNITS 1103-1104 , 11/F , CHUANG'S ENTERPRISES BUILDING,NO.382 LOCKHART ROAD,HONG KONG
香港灣仔駱克道376-382號莊士企業大廈11樓1103-1104室

德國寶銅鑼灣旗艦店

京士頓街9號Fashion Walk地下及1樓G舖
Shop G, G/F & 1/F, Fashion Walk, 9 Kingston Street

德國寶九龍灣陳列中心

宏照道38號MegaBox L5-5
L5-5 MegaBox, 38 Wang Chiu Road

https://purobath.hk

tel:85234881686
tel:85234881686



